
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
520 

556 

529 

325 

563 

559 

46 

40 

84 

48 

45 

23 

313 

24 

326 

551 

59 

68 

39 

565 

90 

536 

4 

572 

545 

51 

576 

327 

17 

364 

36 

314 

25 

62 

507 

52 

312 

85 

320 

566 

42 

7 

318 

Name 
CONTI GALLENTI Alessio 

PILLAN Carlo 

DI GIACINTO Luca 

SANT'UNIONE Marco 

SCAPOLI Alberto 

REGIS Michele 

PALAZZI Davide 

DOGANCI Harun 

STETTLER Andreas 

HAFNER TOMASCHEK Marius 

VILLANI Marco 

RIEHM Felix 

GREGGIO William 

BIAGGINI Patrick 

SCHRAMKE Fabian 

PANETTI Livio 

SIEVI Florian 

LISBOA David 

DEMEURE Sylvain 

SCHIOPU Nicolae 

BONTE Gregory 

FURLAN Giorgio 

COTTYN Dieter 

TURATO Matteo 

MARZOCCHI Roberto 

WEISHAUPT Peter 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

SORRENTINO Giovanni 

MULLER Otto 

HORNER Christian 

BAUMERT Andre' 

LUJAN Franck 

LAVIO Sergio 

KETZER Patrick 

BONIFAZI Marco 

MISHCHENKO Vladislav 

GIUDICELLI Yoan 

STETTLER Florian 

METRAUX Mathieu 

SGARBI Claudio 

LANTHEMANN Vincent 

PUGLIESE Daniele 

MERMOUD Alexandre 

Best Tm 
2:06.196 

2:06.415 

2:06.434 

2:06.498 

2:06.666 

2:07.120 

2:07.149 

2:07.432 

2:07.718 

2:08.246 

2:08.308 

2:08.660 

2:08.703 

2:08.840 

2:08.894 

2:09.146 

2:10.054 

2:10.418 

2:10.579 

2:11.003 

2:11.132 

2:11.255 

2:11.717 

2:11.932 

2:11.958 

2:12.087 

2:12.424 

2:12.453 

2:12.471 

2:12.484 

2:12.554 

2:12.864 

2:12.897 

2:12.911 

2:13.007 

2:13.487 

2:13.601 

2:14.017 

2:14.611 

2:15.002 

2:17.957 

In Lap 
4 

5 

4 

6 

3 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

5 

8 

5 

4 

5 

4 

6 

2 

1 

4 

2 

4 

6 

6 

1 

5 

4 

7 

4 

3 

2 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.219 

0.238 

0.302 

0.470 

0.924 

0.953 

1.236 

1.522 

2.050 

2.112 

2.464 

2.507 

2.644 

2.698 

2.950 

3.858 

4.222 

4.383 

4.807 

4.936 

5.059 

5.521 

5.736 

5.762 

5.891 

6.228 

6.257 

6.275 

6.288 

6.358 

6.668 

6.701 

6.715 

6.811 

7.291 

7.405 

7.821 

8.415 

8.806 

11.761 

Gap 

0.219 

0.019 

0.064 

0.168 

0.454 

0.029 

0.283 

0.286 

0.528 

0.062 

0.352 

0.043 

0.137 

0.054 

0.252 

0.908 

0.364 

0.161 

0.424 

0.129 

0.123 

0.462 

0.215 

0.026 

0.129 

0.337 

0.029 

0.018 

0.013 

0.070 

0.310 

0.033 

0.014 

0.096 

0.480 

0.114 

0.416 

0.594 

0.391 

2.955 

Laps 
4 

5 

4 

6 

5 

7 

5 

7 

6 

7 

5 

8 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

7 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

4 

7 

4 

4 

6 

5 

4 

4 

7 

4 

7 

5 

5 

5 

7 

3 

1 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
97 

13 

Name 
PUMMER Christian 

BAUER Michael 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

0 

Diff Gap Laps 
1 
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